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

Club House « Star Trac Treadmills

* Life Cycle Bikes
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ROYAL OAKS

foming soon; 60 new units under construction 2017/2018!

Luxury Living iocited just off the 29th street exit, Royal Daks

dt Pea Ridge provides you with luxury iving only minutes from downtown
Huntingion and Barboursville. Call today for mome information!

ROYAL DAES AT PEA RIDGE IMCLUDES WITH ALL REMTALS:

FATNESS (ENTER W TS | EAME ROOM W KITCHENETTE AREA, PLASMA SCHEFN TV, POOL TARLE
SWIkIMI NG FODU WY TABLES & LV NGE CHAIRS | DOG WALKING PARK | BASKETHALL GO0 ATS/RECAEATION

304.733.0021 | royaloaksatpearidge.com

9 PYRAMID DRIVE | HUNTINGTON, WV 25705
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,VM

* Private backyard

* Washer/Dryer

* Walkout basements to
walkout patio

* Soundproof construction

* First floor master bedroom
units available

* Wall to wall carpet

* Most units have 2.5

O

;w cc /@

* Wooded views

* Distinctive architectural theme

* Assigned off-street parking

* Easy access to |-64, Route 60
and Route 10 bathrooms

* 5 unique floor plans from which * Full kitchen (range,
to choose dishwasbher, refrigerator,

* 2 and 3 bedrooms offered microwave, disposal)

* Huntington High School, * Energy efficient heat pumps
Beverly Hills and Hite
Saunders School District 304-399-3400

* Minutes from Cabell Huntington
and St. Mary’s Hospitals

www.senecaridgetownhomes.com

Garden
Ppark.
CORPORATE APARTMENTS

“We offerenergy efficient living in comfortable surroundings. Our
level of service is unequaled in the area, and we are confident
we can match your requirements with one of our properties.”

O Located in East Pea Ridge [J Mini-Blinds

O Everything Furnished: O Cable TV & DVD

O Kitchen & Linens 0 Ample Off Street Parking
1 One Bedroom O Internet Available

[ Queen Size Beds O All Utilities Paid

J Home-like Decor 1 Close to 1-64 & Route 60

We are confident you will find our newly furnished corporate
apartments ideal whether you are in the midst of relocating
or working on a special project. A home-like atmosphere at
an affordable price. Short and long term leases available.

304) 736-RENT
D (e ., (304)

(7368)
PROPERTIEL, N E

; www.gardenparkrentals.com

youtube.com search for gardenpark.mov
Other Rentals Available: 1 and 2 Bedroom Apartments, Furnished
Corporate Apartments, Studio Apartments, Townhomes & Homes.
Custom & Flexible Leases. Rents from $525 to $1,595

@ Houses & Duplexes Available

DOLEN APARTMENTS .

638-7777

232 Sixth Avenue, East
Kitchen Furnished, Central Electric, Heat & Air,
Washer/Dryer Hookup, Den, Off-street Parking
1 BR. $650/Mo. + Sec. Deposit
3 BR, 1.5 BA $800/Mo. + $600 Sec. Deposit.

1 Year Lease

Fountain Square Apartments
321 & 323 Fifth Ave.
1 BR, All Electric, Water Paid, Kitchen Furnished,
Off-Street Parking, $475/Mo. + $400 Security
Deposit. Plus Electric. No Pets.

Cloister Gardens - 903-911 9th Ave.

1 BR, Furnished Kitchen,
Central Heat w/Wall AC,
$575/Mo. $500 Security Deposit

Pepper Tree
1 BR, Kitchen Furnished, Central Heat
Wall AC. Off-Street Parking.
Laundry Facility on Site. $500/Mo. +
$400 Security Deposit. 1 Yr Lease.

LT R

1237 Charleston Avenue

2 BR Apt., Kitchen Furnished, Central Heat/
Air, W/D Hookup, Completely Remodeled, HW
Floors, New Kitchen & Bath. $1,200/Mo. +
$1 000 Security Deposit. 1 Yr Lease

2516 5™ Avenue
1,300 Sq.Ft. Retail Space
All Utilities Paid
$2,000/Mo. + $1,000 Security Deposit
1 Year Lease
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Hyde Real Estate

Cornerstone Real Estate
304-693-6861
Minutes From 1-64 East End Huntington

2 or 3 BR Luxury Townhouses (Some New)
3,4 & 5 BR Houses

* Furnished Kitchens

» Central Heat & Air Conditioning
* Washer & Dryer Hookups

» Garage or Family Room

* Balcony or Patio

* Maintenance Free Living

Townhouse Price Range: $750 to $975
3 & 4 BR Houses: $750 and up

- “‘ '__...‘_'__. ' ‘1
No Pets www.huntingtonwvrentals.com

houses duplexes sthudios complexes & midrises
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